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MUHAMMAD ASHRAF  CDC Id: 271422

 520,897

OGDC

PRL

OIL & GAS DEV.CO

PAKISTAN REFINERY LTD.

 86.52

 19.08

 501,822

 19,075

 96.44

 15.64

Client Total :

 5,800

 1,000

 559,352

 15,640

 6,800  574,992

 6,800  574,992
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(3,435)

 54,095 

 54,095 
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